
Bartlesville Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bixby High School 00:21:54 53 Skiatook High School 00:25:36 3

2 Bartlesville High School 00:22:33 72
3 Sapulpa High School 00:22:49 79
4 Sand Springs High School 00:22:56 82
5 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:23:27 98
6 Enid High School 00:23:39 113

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bixby High School 00:21:54 8 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1566 Tatum Penland 00:19:54.71 2
 2 4 1567 Kymber Raines 00:21:23.82 4
 3 5 1570 Piper Struttmann 00:21:28.44 5
 4 21 1558 Aleigha Akers 00:23:09.18 19
 5 25 1561 Finley Dunlap 00:23:38.07 23
 6 27 1568 Caroline Nellie Robinson 00:23:47.88 (25)
 7 28 1559 Audrey Chesnut 00:23:50.03 (26)
2 Bartlesville High School 00:22:33 9 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1515 Karli Serratos 00:21:50.13 9
 2 14 1505 Khloe Henry 00:22:14.37 12
 3 15 1514 Isabella Prentice 00:22:15.44 13
 4 19 1511 Eliza Miller 00:23:00.11 17
 5 23 1508 Madilyn Malcom 00:23:28.94 21
 6 26 1510 Afton Miller 00:23:45.11 (24)
 7 30 1502 Taylor Bradford 00:24:34.41 (27)
3 Sapulpa High School 00:22:49 7 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1693 Gracie Stobaugh 00:21:36.89 6
 2 7 1684 Katie Chambers 00:21:39.69 7
 3 20 1690 Kaydence Queen 00:23:02.75 18
 4 22 1682 Kinzlee Barnes 00:23:14.30 20
 5 31 1692 Mikaylah Shouse 00:24:34.41 28
 6 37 1688 Seaton Kautz 00:25:11.16 (34)
 7 41 1685 Ella Davis 00:26:47.13 (37)
4 Sand Springs High School 00:22:56 6 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1651 Josie Grona 00:21:13.58 3
 2 9 1654 Raegin Sanders 00:21:46.85 8
 3 13 1653 Paisley Sanders 00:22:11.54 11
 4 32 1647 Lexi Boone 00:24:38.67 29
 5 34 1649 Autumn Darrow 00:24:51.33 31
 6 40 1656 Paige Wells 00:26:44.11 (36)
5 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:23:27 8 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1636 Stella Peck 00:19:50.77 1
 2 12 1639 Hailey Schaefer 00:22:08.36 10
 3 18 1635 Brooklyn King 00:22:43.98 16
 4 36 1633 Mia Brown 00:25:05.37 33
 5 42 1637 Olivia Penner 00:27:31.19 38
 6 44 1638 Madeline Peyton 00:29:05.63 (39)
 7 46 1640 Violet Young 00:29:49.27 (41)
6 Enid High School 00:23:39 8 113

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 1604 Riley Salle 00:22:25.74 14
 2 17 1597 Cassidy Lebeda 00:22:32.82 15
 3 24 1605 Esmeralda Solis 00:23:34.12 22
 4 33 1593 Khloe Cubias 00:24:44.66 30
 5 35 1596 Roxanne Frisbee 00:24:59.27 32
 6 38 1599 Jaylene Medina 00:25:35.93 (35)
 7 45 1601 Lupita Munoz  Neri 00:29:06.95 (40)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1636Stella Peck FR 00:19:50.77 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

2 2 1566Tatum Penland 8th 00:19:54.71 Bixby High School

3 3 1651Josie Grona FR 00:21:13.58 Sand Springs High School

4 4 1567Kymber Raines FR 00:21:23.82 Bixby High School

5 5 1570Piper Struttmann 8th 00:21:28.44 Bixby High School



6 6 1693Gracie Stobaugh SO 00:21:36.89 Sapulpa High School

7 7 1684Katie Chambers JR 00:21:39.69 Sapulpa High School

8 0 1711Kathleen Brady JR 00:21:45.27 Skiatook High School

9 8 1654Raegin Sanders SO 00:21:46.85 Sand Springs High School

10 9 1515Karli Serratos 8th 00:21:50.13 Bartlesville High School

11 0 1712Chloe Gochenour SO 00:21:54.81 Skiatook High School

12 10 1639Hailey Schaefer FR 00:22:08.36 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

13 11 1653Paisley Sanders FR 00:22:11.54 Sand Springs High School

14 12 1505Khloe Henry FR 00:22:14.37 Bartlesville High School

15 13 1514Isabella Prentice 8th 00:22:15.44 Bartlesville High School

16 14 1604Riley Salle FR 00:22:25.74 Enid High School

17 15 1597Cassidy Lebeda FR 00:22:32.82 Enid High School

18 16 1635Brooklyn King FR 00:22:43.98 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

19 17 1511Eliza Miller SO 00:23:00.11 Bartlesville High School

20 18 1690Kaydence Queen FR 00:23:02.75 Sapulpa High School

21 19 1558Aleigha Akers 7th 00:23:09.18 Bixby High School

22 20 1682Kinzlee Barnes FR 00:23:14.30 Sapulpa High School

23 21 1508Madilyn Malcom 8th 00:23:28.94 Bartlesville High School

24 22 1605Esmeralda Solis SO 00:23:34.12 Enid High School

25 23 1561Finley Dunlap 8th 00:23:38.07 Bixby High School

26 (24) 1510Afton Miller FR 00:23:45.11 Bartlesville High School

27 (25) 1568Caroline Nellie Robinson JR 00:23:47.88 Bixby High School

28 (26) 1559Audrey Chesnut 8th 00:23:50.03 Bixby High School

29 0 1565Delilah Olmos 8th 00:23:52.71 Bixby High School

30 (27) 1502Taylor Bradford FR 00:24:34.41 Bartlesville High School

31 28 1692Mikaylah Shouse FR 00:24:34.41 Sapulpa High School

32 29 1647Lexi Boone FR 00:24:38.67 Sand Springs High School

33 30 1593Khloe Cubias FR 00:24:44.66 Enid High School

34 31 1649Autumn Darrow JR 00:24:51.33 Sand Springs High School

35 32 1596Roxanne Frisbee FR 00:24:59.27 Enid High School

36 33 1633Mia Brown SO 00:25:05.37 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

37 (34) 1688Seaton Kautz FR 00:25:11.16 Sapulpa High School

38 (35) 1599Jaylene Medina JR 00:25:35.93 Enid High School

39 0 1509Katherine Manley JR 00:26:30.68 Bartlesville High School

40 (36) 1656Paige Wells SR 00:26:44.11 Sand Springs High School

41 (37) 1685Ella Davis SR 00:26:47.13 Sapulpa High School

42 38 1637Olivia Penner SO 00:27:31.19 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

43 0 1512Annie Murphy JR 00:28:30.41 Bartlesville High School

44 (39) 1638Madeline Peyton SO 00:29:05.63 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

45 (40) 1601Lupita Munoz  Neri FR 00:29:06.95 Enid High School

46 (41) 1640Violet Young SO 00:29:49.27 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

47 0 1634Larae Deering SO 00:32:08.47 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

48 0 1600Marilynne Mendoza SO 00:32:34.76 Enid High School

49 0 1713Paige Lamb FR 00:33:10.36 Skiatook High School

Bartlesville JV Girls 5K

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sapulpa High School 00:28:03 4

1 Bixby High School 00:25:30 35 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:30:25 2

2 Bartlesville High School 00:25:38 40 Sand Springs High School 00:30:02 1

3 Enid High School 00:26:35 50

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bixby High School 00:25:30 6 35

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1563 Mackenzie Lutz 00:23:30.59 1

 2 4 1562 Emery Gunther 00:25:09.40 4

 3 5 1560 Rilynn Crowder 00:25:37.25 5

 4 10 1564 Ivy Mullin 00:25:57.86 9

 5 19 1569 Charlotte Smith 00:27:18.41 16

 6 20 1571 Finley Whismann 00:27:48.71 (17)

2 Bartlesville High School 00:25:38 11 40

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 2 1507 Emma Kuntz 00:23:54.46 2

 2 6 1520 Hailey Taylor 00:25:38.01 6

 3 8 1503 Alysse Dennis 00:25:46.02 8

 4 12 1519 Ciara Swisher 00:26:18.22 11

 5 14 1516 Sahara Stamps 00:26:33.91 13

 6 16 1517 Rebekah Stephens 00:27:08.51 (14)

 7 17 1518 Kara Stose 00:27:14.20 (15)

3 Enid High School 00:26:35 7 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1593 Khloe Cubias 00:25:03.66 3

 2 7 1598 Natalee Leddy 00:25:42.90 7

 3 11 1591 Clara Baker 00:26:08.98 10

 4 13 1595 Sophia Faulk 00:26:22.41 12

 5 23 1592 Penelope Baugus 00:29:37.12 18

 6 29 1600 Marilynne Mendoza 00:32:59.13 (19)

 7 31 1602 Angela Perez 00:34:01.20 (20)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1563Mackenzie Lutz 7th 00:23:30.59 Bixby High School

2 2 1507Emma Kuntz 8th 00:23:54.46 Bartlesville High School

3 3 1593Khloe Cubias FR 00:25:03.66 Enid High School

4 4 1562Emery Gunther 8th 00:25:09.40 Bixby High School

5 5 1560Rilynn Crowder FR 00:25:37.25 Bixby High School

6 6 1520Hailey Taylor JR 00:25:38.01 Bartlesville High School

7 7 1598Natalee Leddy FR 00:25:42.90 Enid High School

8 8 1503Alysse Dennis FR 00:25:46.02 Bartlesville High School

9 0 1689Laney Madden SR 00:25:52.10 Sapulpa High School

10 9 1564Ivy Mullin 7th 00:25:57.86 Bixby High School

11 10 1591Clara Baker FR 00:26:08.98 Enid High School

12 11 1519Ciara Swisher SO 00:26:18.22 Bartlesville High School

13 12 1595Sophia Faulk SO 00:26:22.41 Enid High School

14 13 1516Sahara Stamps SO 00:26:33.91 Bartlesville High School

15 0 1687Oliva Harris SO 00:27:01.92 Sapulpa High School

16 (14) 1517Rebekah Stephens SO 00:27:08.51 Bartlesville High School

17 (15) 1518Kara Stose JR 00:27:14.20 Bartlesville High School

18 0 1501Keyli Alvarenga SO 00:27:17.13 Bartlesville High School

19 16 1569Charlotte Smith FR 00:27:18.41 Bixby High School

20 (17) 1571Finley Whismann 8th 00:27:48.71 Bixby High School

21 0 1512Annie Murphy JR 00:27:59.45 Bartlesville High School

22 0 1691Adrianne Rains FR 00:28:29.84 Sapulpa High School

23 18 1592Penelope Baugus SO 00:29:37.12 Enid High School

24 0 1655Stella Stane FR 00:30:02.69 Sand Springs High School

25 0 1634Larae Deering SO 00:30:23.57 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

26 0 1632Maya Blanton SO 00:30:28.02 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

27 0 1686Skylar Dunkelberger JR 00:30:50.36 Sapulpa High School

28 0 1505Khloe Henry FR 00:31:39.28 Bartlesville High School

29 (19) 1600Marilynne Mendoza SO 00:32:59.13 Enid High School

30 0 1522Adrienne Ward 8th 00:33:24.73 Bartlesville High School

31 (20) 1602Angela Perez FR 00:34:01.20 Enid High School

Bartlesville Varsity Boy

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Sapulpa High School 00:17:55 51 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:21:34 4

2 Bixby High School 00:18:03 53

3 Enid High School 00:18:29 78

4 Bartlesville High School 00:18:52 89



5 Sand Springs High School 00:18:59 102

6 Skiatook High School 00:19:31 126

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Sapulpa High School 00:17:55 6 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1698 William Castleberry 00:16:58.24 2

 2 3 1707 Skylar Samuel 00:17:14.44 3

 3 6 1705 Traber Lusk 00:17:36.03 6

 4 8 1708 Michael Shockley 00:17:42.72 8

 5 34 1709 Larry Stokes 00:20:04.73 32

 6 39 1699 Jayce Cox 00:21:21.93 (37)

2 Bixby High School 00:18:03 7 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1580 Brody Mcguire 00:17:17.56 4

 2 5 1582 Cozmo Ramirez 00:17:33.65 5

 3 10 1577 Mason Davis 00:17:59.09 10

 4 13 1581 Caleb Pratt 00:18:25.80 12

 5 23 1576 Luke Custer 00:19:01.71 22

 6 24 1573 Ethan Adams 00:19:02.51 (23)

 7 25 1575 Ethan Curtindale 00:19:11.49 (24)

3 Enid High School 00:18:29 7 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1617 Jose Hernandez 00:16:45.69 1

 2 18 1624 Mykael Padilla 00:18:48.23 17

 3 20 1625 Mathew Reames 00:18:55.59 19

 4 21 1619 Isaac Ibarra 00:18:58.01 20

 5 22 1621 Karson La Rue 00:18:59.24 21

 6 28 1620 Landon Jung 00:19:29.14 (27)

 7 29 1610 Austin Clark 00:19:39.57 (28)

4 Bartlesville High School 00:18:52 6 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1549 Preston Shoesmith 00:17:48.43 9

 2 14 1535 Peter King 00:18:28.00 13

 3 15 1536 Talmage King 00:18:30.76 14

 4 19 1525 Jackson Boudreaux 00:18:52.95 18

 5 37 1531 Jim Dudley 00:20:41.34 35

 6 42 1532 Grayson Ellis 00:22:00.49 (39)

5 Sand Springs High School 00:18:59 7 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1667 Caden Ketcher 00:17:41.34 7

 2 12 1666 Rafi Huff 00:18:18.46 11

 3 26 1680 Noah Watkins 00:19:28.27 25

 4 30 1664 Kordel Hartman 00:19:43.37 29

 5 31 1659 Jessen Cox 00:19:46.13 30

 6 32 1678 Daniel Stuckey 00:19:52.18 (31)

 7 36 1679 Corbin Wasson 00:20:05.49 (34)

6 Skiatook High School 00:19:31 6 126

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 1719 Owen Hernandez 00:18:36.29 15

 2 17 1716 Jacob Gorton 00:18:48.18 16

 3 27 1715 Aydan Earl 00:19:28.43 26

 4 35 1721 Chase Littleton 00:20:05.31 33

 5 38 1724 Jackson Moore 00:20:41.39 36

 6 41 1722 Jakob Marlett 00:21:46.48 (38)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1617Jose Hernandez FR 00:16:45.69 Enid High School

2 2 1698William Castleberry JR 00:16:58.24 Sapulpa High School



3 3 1707Skylar Samuel SO 00:17:14.44 Sapulpa High School

4 4 1580Brody Mcguire 7th 00:17:17.56 Bixby High School

5 5 1582Cozmo Ramirez 8th 00:17:33.65 Bixby High School

6 6 1705Traber Lusk SO 00:17:36.03 Sapulpa High School

7 7 1667Caden Ketcher JR 00:17:41.34 Sand Springs High School

8 8 1708Michael Shockley SO 00:17:42.72 Sapulpa High School

9 9 1549Preston Shoesmith JR 00:17:48.43 Bartlesville High School

10 10 1577Mason Davis JR 00:17:59.09 Bixby High School

11 0 1642Sam Cox JR 00:18:11.68 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

12 11 1666Rafi Huff SR 00:18:18.46 Sand Springs High School

13 12 1581Caleb Pratt SO 00:18:25.80 Bixby High School

14 13 1535Peter King SO 00:18:28.00 Bartlesville High School

15 14 1536Talmage King JR 00:18:30.76 Bartlesville High School

16 15 1719Owen Hernandez JR 00:18:36.29 Skiatook High School

17 16 1716Jacob Gorton SR 00:18:48.18 Skiatook High School

18 17 1624Mykael Padilla 8th 00:18:48.23 Enid High School

19 18 1525Jackson Boudreaux SR 00:18:52.95 Bartlesville High School

20 19 1625Mathew Reames SO 00:18:55.59 Enid High School

21 20 1619Isaac Ibarra FR 00:18:58.01 Enid High School

22 21 1621Karson La Rue SO 00:18:59.24 Enid High School

23 22 1576Luke Custer FR 00:19:01.71 Bixby High School

24 (23) 1573Ethan Adams JR 00:19:02.51 Bixby High School

25 (24) 1575Ethan Curtindale 8th 00:19:11.49 Bixby High School

26 25 1680Noah Watkins FR 00:19:28.27 Sand Springs High School

27 26 1715Aydan Earl FR 00:19:28.43 Skiatook High School

28 (27) 1620Landon Jung SO 00:19:29.14 Enid High School

29 (28) 1610Austin Clark SO 00:19:39.57 Enid High School

30 29 1664Kordel Hartman JR 00:19:43.37 Sand Springs High School

31 30 1659Jessen Cox JR 00:19:46.13 Sand Springs High School

32 (31) 1678Daniel Stuckey SO 00:19:52.18 Sand Springs High School

33 0 1643Jameson Dye JR 00:19:58.99 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

34 32 1709Larry Stokes SO 00:20:04.73 Sapulpa High School

35 33 1721Chase Littleton JR 00:20:05.31 Skiatook High School

36 (34) 1679Corbin Wasson SO 00:20:05.49 Sand Springs High School

37 35 1531Jim Dudley SO 00:20:41.34 Bartlesville High School

38 36 1724Jackson Moore JR 00:20:41.39 Skiatook High School

39 (37) 1699Jayce Cox JR 00:21:21.93 Sapulpa High School

40 0 1644David Gebhardt FR 00:21:33.35 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

41 (38) 1722Jakob Marlett SR 00:21:46.48 Skiatook High School

42 (39) 1532Grayson Ellis SO 00:22:00.49 Bartlesville High School

43 0 1641Brycen Baker SO 00:26:34.29 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

Bartlesville JV Boys 5K

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Skiatook High School 00:25:41 3

1 Bartlesville High School 00:19:37 21 Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:26:10 2

2 Sand Springs High School 00:20:16 53 High School

3 Bixby High School 00:20:35 59 Bartlesville Junior High 00:29:25 1

4 Enid High School 00:21:35 100

5 Sapulpa High School 00:25:07 151

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bartlesville High School 00:19:37 20 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1524 Calen Bolitho 00:19:14.51 1

 2 2 1544 Wesley Pierce 00:19:14.84 2



 3 3 1545 Armando Ponce 00:19:26.12 3

 4 7 1526 Luke Bulleigh 00:20:01.85 7

 5 8 1530 Blake Crow 00:20:09.28 8

 6 14 1554 Caleb Taylor 00:20:41.78 (14)

 7 16 1552 Aiden Stokesthrasher 00:21:07.34 (16)

2 Sand Springs High School 00:20:16 12 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1675 Jonathan Reeve 00:19:32.68 5

 2 9 1676 Kade Sargent 00:20:09.71 9

 3 10 1677 Wyatt Shaw 00:20:11.93 10

 4 12 1663 Brier Hartman 00:20:16.45 12

 5 17 1674 Presley Quinnelly 00:21:09.41 17

 6 18 1662 Rhys Foster 00:21:15.55 (18)

 7 19 1660 Jesus Delgado 00:21:24.91 (19)

3 Bixby High School 00:20:35 7 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1585 Harrison Upchurch 00:19:31.42 4

 2 6 1583 Luke Reid 00:19:55.48 6

 3 11 1584 Owen Smith 00:20:14.63 11

 4 15 1586 Christian Wealer 00:20:49.83 15

 5 25 1579 Austin Finley 00:22:25.73 23

 6 33 1578 Walter Erne 00:23:20.56 (28)

 7 38 1574 Lander Christ 00:23:55.60 (29)

4 Enid High School 00:21:35 15 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1618 Kevin Hicks 00:20:22.42 13

 2 20 1608 Bentley Caldwell 00:21:26.72 20

 3 23 1614 Blaze Hernandez 00:21:42.59 21

 4 24 1612 Eduardo Garcia 00:21:59.59 22

 5 26 1628 Jerry Venable 00:22:25.98 24

 6 31 1615 Destin Hernandez 00:23:01.60 (26)

 7 32 1629 Eliijah Walker 00:23:17.87 (27)

5 Sapulpa High School 00:25:07 6 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 1702 Rex Harris 00:22:28.81 25

 2 42 1703 Gabriel Jimenez 00:24:20.83 30

 3 45 1701 Max Dunkelberger 00:24:41.93 31

 4 50 1704 Zachary Kiesau 00:26:47.96 32

 5 53 1697 Ethan Castleberry 00:27:20.35 33

 6 61 1700 Wyatte Dreadfulwater 00:28:49.04 (34)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1524Calen Bolitho FR 00:19:14.51 Bartlesville High School

2 2 1544Wesley Pierce FR 00:19:14.84 Bartlesville High School

3 3 1545Armando Ponce SR 00:19:26.12 Bartlesville High School

4 4 1585Harrison Upchurch 7th 00:19:31.42 Bixby High School

5 5 1675Jonathan Reeve FR 00:19:32.68 Sand Springs High School

6 6 1583Luke Reid 8th 00:19:55.48 Bixby High School

7 7 1526Luke Bulleigh SR 00:20:01.85 Bartlesville High School

8 8 1530Blake Crow FR 00:20:09.28 Bartlesville High School

9 9 1676Kade Sargent SO 00:20:09.71 Sand Springs High School

10 10 1677Wyatt Shaw SO 00:20:11.93 Sand Springs High School

11 11 1584Owen Smith SO 00:20:14.63 Bixby High School

12 12 1663Brier Hartman FR 00:20:16.45 Sand Springs High School

13 13 1618Kevin Hicks FR 00:20:22.42 Enid High School

14 (14) 1554Caleb Taylor FR 00:20:41.78 Bartlesville High School

15 15 1586Christian Wealer 7th 00:20:49.83 Bixby High School

16 (16) 1552Aiden Stokesthrasher FR 00:21:07.34 Bartlesville High School

17 17 1674Presley Quinnelly FR 00:21:09.41 Sand Springs High School

18 (18) 1662Rhys Foster JR 00:21:15.55 Sand Springs High School



19 (19) 1660Jesus Delgado FR 00:21:24.91 Sand Springs High School

20 20 1608Bentley Caldwell FR 00:21:26.72 Enid High School

21 0 1539Anderson Malcom FR 00:21:30.73 Bartlesville High School

22 0 1542Gage Obrien SO 00:21:38.51 Bartlesville High School

23 21 1614Blaze Hernandez FR 00:21:42.59 Enid High School

24 22 1612Eduardo Garcia FR 00:21:59.59 Enid High School

25 23 1579Austin Finley SO 00:22:25.73 Bixby High School

26 24 1628Jerry Venable FR 00:22:25.98 Enid High School

27 25 1702Rex Harris FR 00:22:28.81 Sapulpa High School

28 0 1553Kayden Swisher SO 00:22:29.98 Bartlesville High School

29 0 1658Gavin Corbin JR 00:22:36.59 Sand Springs High School

30 0 1547Sam Roper FR 00:22:50.98 Bartlesville High School

31 (26) 1615Destin Hernandez FR 00:23:01.60 Enid High School

32 (27) 1629Eliijah Walker SO 00:23:17.87 Enid High School

33 (28) 1578Walter Erne 8th 00:23:20.56 Bixby High School

34 0 1616Ivan Hernandez FR 00:23:34.49 Enid High School

35 0 1609Ezekiel Chee FR 00:23:41.14 Enid High School

36 0 1551Krystopher Stevenson FR 00:23:50.09 Bartlesville High School

37 0 1588Carter Higgins FR 00:23:52.70 Cornerstone Classical Academy High School

38 (29) 1574Lander Christ 8th 00:23:55.60 Bixby High School

39 0 1523Xander Block JR 00:23:56.58 Bartlesville High School

40 0 1623Jesus Murillo - Talavera FR 00:23:59.60 Enid High School

41 0 1607Nixon Buchanan FR 00:24:15.05 Enid High School

42 30 1703Gabriel Jimenez JR 00:24:20.83 Sapulpa High School

43 0 1548Emerson Shawhan FR 00:24:22.10 Bartlesville High School

44 0 1541Jack Morgan SO 00:24:22.23 Bartlesville High School

45 31 1701Max Dunkelberger SO 00:24:41.93 Sapulpa High School

46 0 1720Chaz Herren FR 00:24:51.68 Skiatook High School

47 0 1725Garrett Wisdom FR 00:25:11.77 Skiatook High School

48 0 1672Mark Page FR 00:25:34.01 Sand Springs High School

49 0 1611Brett Gainer FR 00:26:45.04 Enid High School

50 32 1704Zachary Kiesau SO 00:26:47.96 Sapulpa High School

51 0 1714Noah Conell SO 00:27:02.38 Skiatook High School

52 0 1540Jackson Miller JR 00:27:09.86 Bartlesville High School

53 33 1697Ethan Castleberry JR 00:27:20.35 Sapulpa High School

54 0 1631Shane Wills FR 00:27:33.83 Enid High School

55 0 1533Jonathan Gallery SR 00:27:33.91 Bartlesville High School

56 0 1527Oliver Bulleigh SO 00:27:36.50 Bartlesville High School

57 0 1528Michael Cleveland FR 00:27:43.16 Bartlesville High School

58 0 1543Kaden Oliveira FR 00:27:43.88 Bartlesville High School

59 0 1670Kasen Mcaffrey JR 00:28:18.10 Sand Springs High School

60 0 1587Walker Childress FR 00:28:27.32 Cornerstone Classical Academy High School

61 (34) 1700Wyatte Dreadfulwater FR 00:28:49.04 Sapulpa High School

62 0 1669Rylan Matherly JR 00:29:13.62 Sand Springs High School

63 0 1781Parker Callhan 6th 00:29:25.15 Bartlesville Junior High

64 0 1622Collin Melong JR 00:30:01.82 Enid High School

65 0 1626Jesus Solano SR 00:30:13.46 Enid High School

66 0 1661Saber Eason SO 00:30:38.29 Sand Springs High School

Bartlesville MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sand Springs Junior High 00:19:41 2

1 Bartlesville Junior High 00:13:46 17 School of Saint Mary 00:20:40 1

2 Sapulpa Junior High 00:15:33 62 Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:20:48 1

3 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:16:31 78 Middle School

4 Enid Middle School (gt) 00:16:51 83



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bartlesville Junior High 00:13:46 35 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1733 Madisen Dennis 00:13:22.41 1

 2 2 1732 Annika Dennis 00:13:25.59 2

 3 3 1756 Jillian Lindblom 00:13:54.89 3

 4 5 1753 Brylee Kipps 00:14:03.77 5

 5 6 1752 Margaret King 00:14:06.23 6

 6 7 1759 Penny McNall 00:14:17.60 (7)

 7 8 1739 Melanie Glass 00:14:28.56 (8)

2 Sapulpa Junior High 00:15:33 9 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1883 Jocelyn Brown 00:14:01.26 4

 2 9 1882 Madison Bilby 00:14:56.01 9

 3 12 1890 Lilian Mosquito 00:15:13.31 12

 4 26 1884 Avarie Claxton 00:16:46.45 18

 5 27 1893 Tvffolupv Tecumseh 00:16:52.68 19

 6 32 1892 Olivia Sauber 00:18:16.54 (21)

 7 46 1886 Sophie Hendrickson 00:20:11.35 (26)

3 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:16:31 11 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1847 June Hamm 00:14:57.24 10

 2 20 1844 Betsey Bruner 00:16:12.29 14

 3 22 1846 Elani Foster 00:16:25.27 15

 4 25 1855 Kaydence Tinney 00:16:37.43 17

 5 35 1851 Codie Morrison 00:18:24.19 22

 6 43 1856 Kenedi Ward 00:19:35.48 (24)

 7 45 1845 Sadie Callahan 00:19:44.18 (25)

4 Enid Middle School (gt) 00:16:51 13 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1824 Vanessa Hernandez 00:15:03.61 11

 2 19 1830 Serenity Watson 00:16:00.63 13

 3 23 1827 McKenzie Seidl 00:16:29.49 16

 4 30 1831 Addelyn White 00:17:58.55 20

 5 37 1818 MacKenna Copeland 00:18:44.51 23

 6 47 1817 Annabel Chee 00:20:34.15 (27)

 7 49 1816 Adahlina Bradley 00:20:47.18 (28)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1733Madisen Dennis 7th 00:13:22.41 Bartlesville Junior High

2 2 1732Annika Dennis 8th 00:13:25.59 Bartlesville Junior High

3 3 1756Jillian Lindblom 6th 00:13:54.89 Bartlesville Junior High

4 4 1883Jocelyn Brown 8th 00:14:01.26 Sapulpa Junior High

5 5 1753Brylee Kipps 6th 00:14:03.77 Bartlesville Junior High

6 6 1752Margaret King 8th 00:14:06.23 Bartlesville Junior High

7 (7) 1759Penny McNall 7th 00:14:17.60 Bartlesville Junior High

8 (8) 1739Melanie Glass 6th 00:14:28.56 Bartlesville Junior High

9 9 1882Madison Bilby 7th 00:14:56.01 Sapulpa Junior High

10 10 1847June Hamm 8th 00:14:57.24 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

11 11 1824Vanessa Hernandez 7th 00:15:03.61 Enid Middle School (gt)

12 12 1890Lilian Mosquito 8th 00:15:13.31 Sapulpa Junior High

13 0 1742Mikah Hightower 8th 00:15:19.73 Bartlesville Junior High

14 0 1764Madelyn Potter 7th 00:15:20.00 Bartlesville Junior High

15 0 1735Karshyn Faulkner 6th 00:15:29.72 Bartlesville Junior High

16 0 1755Emerson Lindblom 7th 00:15:32.06 Bartlesville Junior High

17 0 1768Amelya Stubbs 8th 00:15:52.64 Bartlesville Junior High

18 0 1747Hayley Iwamoto 7th 00:15:58.61 Bartlesville Junior High

19 13 1830Serenity Watson 8th 00:16:00.63 Enid Middle School (gt)

20 14 1844Betsey Bruner 8th 00:16:12.29 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy



21 0 1761Margaret Negus 6th 00:16:24.41 Bartlesville Junior High

22 15 1846Elani Foster 7th 00:16:25.27 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

23 16 1827McKenzie Seidl 8th 00:16:29.49 Enid Middle School (gt)

24 0 1750Sammy Kane 7th 00:16:34.28 Bartlesville Junior High

25 17 1855Kaydence Tinney 7th 00:16:37.43 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

26 18 1884Avarie Claxton 8th 00:16:46.45 Sapulpa Junior High

27 19 1893Tvffolupv Tecumseh 6th 00:16:52.68 Sapulpa Junior High

28 0 1765Karis Riner 6th 00:16:56.69 Bartlesville Junior High

29 0 1757Paige Lindblom 8th 00:17:37.96 Bartlesville Junior High

30 20 1831Addelyn White 8th 00:17:58.55 Enid Middle School (gt)

31 0 1760Cora Miller 8th 00:18:03.80 Bartlesville Junior High

32 (21) 1892Olivia Sauber 8th 00:18:16.54 Sapulpa Junior High

33 0 1731Layla Cummings 6th 00:18:20.98 Bartlesville Junior High

34 0 1727Harper Alley 7th 00:18:22.46 Bartlesville Junior High

35 22 1851Codie Morrison 7th 00:18:24.19 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

36 0 1874Kinley Snow 7th 00:18:28.79 Sand Springs Junior High

37 23 1818MacKenna Copeland 7th 00:18:44.51 Enid Middle School (gt)

38 0 1754Kimberly Krammer 8th 00:19:02.37 Bartlesville Junior High

39 0 1734Dawsyn Dunn 6th 00:19:13.58 Bartlesville Junior High

40 0 1743Harper Hindman 6th 00:19:14.17 Bartlesville Junior High

41 0 1730Aubrey Craig 7th 00:19:20.68 Bartlesville Junior High

42 0 1749Skylnn James 8th 00:19:29.54 Bartlesville Junior High

43 (24) 1856Kenedi Ward 8th 00:19:35.48 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

44 0 1758Madelyn Lippitt 8th 00:19:42.04 Bartlesville Junior High

45 (25) 1845Sadie Callahan 7th 00:19:44.18 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

46 (26) 1886Sophie Hendrickson 8th 00:20:11.35 Sapulpa Junior High

47 (27) 1817Annabel Chee 7th 00:20:34.15 Enid Middle School (gt)

48 0 1913Susannah Lewis 6th 00:20:40.52 School of Saint Mary

49 (28) 1816Adahlina Bradley 8th 00:20:47.18 Enid Middle School (gt)

50 0 1810Clara Powell 7th 00:20:48.34 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School

51 0 1748Rileigh Jackson 6th 00:20:51.38 Bartlesville Junior High

52 0 1771Desiree Walker 7th 00:20:51.72 Bartlesville Junior High

53 0 1875Katherine Stuckey 7th 00:20:53.23 Sand Springs Junior High

54 0 1772Emma Watson 7th 00:20:57.05 Bartlesville Junior High

55 0 1741Leah Hightower 6th 00:21:08.39 Bartlesville Junior High

56 0 1738Charis Gardner 7th 00:21:10.33 Bartlesville Junior High

57 0 1885Mia Cordova Rivas 8th 00:21:11.43 Sapulpa Junior High

58 0 1825Ellieana Jones 7th 00:21:17.92 Enid Middle School (gt)

59 0 1849Addison Hutchinson 8th 00:21:26.53 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

60 0 1857Addison Zibell 8th 00:21:30.41 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

61 0 1829Tiffany Venable 8th 00:21:39.88 Enid Middle School (gt)

62 0 1832Kamara Wilkins 7th 00:21:46.73 Enid Middle School (gt)

63 0 1895Olivia Wenker 8th 00:21:51.97 Sapulpa Junior High

64 0 1820Abby Druse 8th 00:21:55.39 Enid Middle School (gt)

65 0 1848Kinlee Hix 7th 00:21:57.88 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

66 0 1852Elizabeth Osei 7th 00:22:00.12 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

67 0 1736Valeria Fernandez 7th 00:22:01.18 Bartlesville Junior High

68 0 1826Isabella Ramirez 7th 00:22:30.01 Enid Middle School (gt)

69 0 1751Carter Kestner 6th 00:22:57.91 Bartlesville Junior High

70 0 1762Alexis Nichols 6th 00:24:01.78 Bartlesville Junior High

71 0 1819Gabriela Corral 7th 00:24:28.72 Enid Middle School (gt)

72 0 1745Harper Holtzen 7th 00:24:55.65 Bartlesville Junior High

Bartlesville MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:21:53 4

1 Skiatook Junior High 00:12:57 37 Middle School



2 Bartlesville Junior High 00:13:22 50 School of Saint Mary 00:17:21 3

3 Sapulpa Junior High 00:14:23 80 Sand Springs Junior High 00:13:55 2

4 Enid Middle School (gt) 00:15:03 87

5 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:15:08 97

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Skiatook Junior High 00:12:57 11 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1921 Simon Brady 00:12:02.68 2

 2 3 1919 Jackson Bearden 00:12:23.34 3

 3 8 1925 Zane Gochenour 00:12:52.61 8

 4 12 1927 Jack Hardie 00:13:23.69 10

 5 16 1932 Wayde Williams 00:14:03.36 14

 6 33 1926 Kaigen Greenlee 00:16:03.21 (25)

 7 41 1923 Holden Carpenter 00:17:03.45 (30)

2 Bartlesville Junior High 00:13:22 29 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1788 Everett Ellis 00:12:24.38 4

 2 5 1807 Leo Winward 00:12:42.36 5

 3 14 1803 Jeremy Symes 00:13:37.67 12

 4 15 1777 Bryce Bolitho 00:13:46.01 13

 5 18 1790 Manuel Jimenez 00:14:22.55 16

 6 19 1789 Jase Hammond 00:14:23.90 (17)

 7 23 1799 Carter Shea 00:14:58.43 (19)

3 Sapulpa Junior High 00:14:23 12 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1904 Max Madden 00:13:01.21 9

 2 13 1909 Keegan Weaver 00:13:32.94 11

 3 17 1903 Karston Karney 00:14:13.49 15

 4 25 1900 Tyler Deaton 00:15:16.53 21

 5 32 1908 Hunter Vogt 00:15:55.25 24

 6 35 1896 Bentley Allison 00:16:22.71 (27)

 7 36 1901 Ryan Draper 00:16:43.18 (28)

4 Enid Middle School (gt) 00:15:03 6 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1834 Valentino Ala Torre 00:12:02.49 1

 2 6 1837 Alan Hernandez 00:12:43.22 6

 3 28 1841 Camden Quarles 00:15:28.45 22

 4 34 1836 Jaspen Caldwell 00:16:05.75 26

 5 55 1843 Tomas Salazar 00:18:55.91 32

 6 71 1835 Ayden Brock 00:25:16.46 (34)

5 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:15:08 8 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1868 Harrison Peyton 00:12:47.33 7

 2 22 1866 Sawyer Olson 00:14:56.64 18

 3 24 1862 Spencer Estvold 00:15:06.41 20

 4 31 1860 Isaiah Davis 00:15:51.27 23

 5 40 1859 Easton Bymaster 00:17:02.44 29

 6 45 1863 Peyton Gibbs 00:17:36.47 (31)

 7 63 1861 Elliott Dye 00:21:23.62 (33)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1834Valentino Ala Torre 8th 00:12:02.49 Enid Middle School (gt)

2 2 1921Simon Brady 8th 00:12:02.68 Skiatook Junior High

3 3 1919Jackson Bearden 8th 00:12:23.34 Skiatook Junior High

4 4 1788Everett Ellis 8th 00:12:24.38 Bartlesville Junior High

5 5 1807Leo Winward 6th 00:12:42.36 Bartlesville Junior High

6 6 1837Alan Hernandez 8th 00:12:43.22 Enid Middle School (gt)

7 7 1868Harrison Peyton 7th 00:12:47.33 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy



8 8 1925Zane Gochenour 7th 00:12:52.61 Skiatook Junior High

9 0 1961Canyon .  00:12:59.61 Sand Springs Junior High

10 9 1904Max Madden 8th 00:13:01.21 Sapulpa Junior High

11 0 1917Joe Sherwood 8th 00:13:11.19 School of Saint Mary

12 10 1927Jack Hardie FR 00:13:23.69 Skiatook Junior High

13 11 1909Keegan Weaver 7th 00:13:32.94 Sapulpa Junior High

14 12 1803Jeremy Symes 7th 00:13:37.67 Bartlesville Junior High

15 13 1777Bryce Bolitho 8th 00:13:46.01 Bartlesville Junior High

16 14 1932Wayde Williams 7th 00:14:03.36 Skiatook Junior High

17 15 1903Karston Karney 8th 00:14:13.49 Sapulpa Junior High

18 16 1790Manuel Jimenez 8th 00:14:22.55 Bartlesville Junior High

19 (17) 1789Jase Hammond 7th 00:14:23.90 Bartlesville Junior High

20 0 1918Samuel Tipton 6th 00:14:37.79 School of Saint Mary

21 0 1878Daniel Page 7th 00:14:52.16 Sand Springs Junior High

22 18 1866Sawyer Olson 8th 00:14:56.64 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

23 (19) 1799Carter Shea 6th 00:14:58.43 Bartlesville Junior High

24 20 1862Spencer Estvold 7th 00:15:06.41 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

25 21 1900Tyler Deaton 8th 00:15:16.53 Sapulpa Junior High

26 0 1806Levi Thrasher 6th 00:15:19.09 Bartlesville Junior High

27 0 1792Josephy Laudero 6th 00:15:20.42 Bartlesville Junior High

28 22 1841Camden Quarles 7th 00:15:28.45 Enid Middle School (gt)

29 0 1781Parker Callhan 6th 00:15:29.72 Bartlesville Junior High

30 0 1795Cody Nelson 6th 00:15:32.15 Bartlesville Junior High

31 23 1860Isaiah Davis 7th 00:15:51.27 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

32 24 1908Hunter Vogt 7th 00:15:55.25 Sapulpa Junior High

33 (25) 1926Kaigen Greenlee 8th 00:16:03.21 Skiatook Junior High

34 26 1836Jaspen Caldwell 7th 00:16:05.75 Enid Middle School (gt)

35 (27) 1896Bentley Allison 8th 00:16:22.71 Sapulpa Junior High

36 (28) 1901Ryan Draper 8th 00:16:43.18 Sapulpa Junior High

37 0 1902Hunter Hadithy 7th 00:16:43.74 Sapulpa Junior High

38 0 1787Fletcher Eidson 6th 00:16:51.67 Bartlesville Junior High

39 0 1783Luis Chihuahua 7th 00:16:56.26 Bartlesville Junior High

40 29 1859Easton Bymaster 7th 00:17:02.44 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

41 (30) 1923Holden Carpenter 8th 00:17:03.45 Skiatook Junior High

42 0 1804Mason Tate 8th 00:17:08.36 Bartlesville Junior High

43 0 1805Parker Teague 7th 00:17:25.18 Bartlesville Junior High

44 0 1924Ash Dannar 8th 00:17:29.97 Skiatook Junior High

45 (31) 1863Peyton Gibbs 8th 00:17:36.47 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

46 0 1928Avery Holt 8th 00:17:44.21 Skiatook Junior High

47 0 1776Gabriel Bilby 8th 00:17:57.74 Bartlesville Junior High

48 0 1906Cameron Taylor 7th 00:17:58.38 Sapulpa Junior High

49 0 1786Harrison Dossett 7th 00:18:07.16 Bartlesville Junior High

50 0 1815Hudson McDonald 8th 00:18:12.20 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School

51 0 1785Ryker Deherrera 7th 00:18:17.54 Bartlesville Junior High

52 0 1794Augustus Murphy 7th 00:18:26.60 Bartlesville Junior High

53 0 1907Joshua Tolle 7th 00:18:45.73 Sapulpa Junior High

54 0 1782Reid Campbell 6th 00:18:49.65 Bartlesville Junior High

55 32 1843Tomas Salazar 8th 00:18:55.91 Enid Middle School (gt)

56 0 1920Colton Booth 8th 00:18:59.59 Skiatook Junior High

57 0 1778Spencer Bolitho 6th 00:19:05.13 Bartlesville Junior High

58 0 1910Chance White 8th 00:19:35.08 Sapulpa Junior High

59 0 1797Davis Parham 6th 00:20:36.68 Bartlesville Junior High

60 0 1791Roman Kirkpatrick 7th 00:20:41.31 Bartlesville Junior High

61 0 1779Solomon Bullock 6th 00:20:47.69 Bartlesville Junior High

62 0 1931Jack Walldrop 8th 00:20:50.85 Skiatook Junior High

63 (33) 1861Elliott Dye 7th 00:21:23.62 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

64 0 1814Grayson McDonald 7th 00:22:33.35 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School

65 0 1775Sanjan Alla 8th 00:22:49.16 Bartlesville Junior High

66 0 1802Tristan Stamps 6th 00:23:04.01 Bartlesville Junior High

67 0 1812Peyton Drake 6th 00:23:20.61 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School

68 0 1811Dawson Childress 7th 00:23:26.63 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School



69 0 1867Miles Peck 7th 00:24:05.30 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

70 0 1916Robbie Guglielmo 7th 00:24:16.33 School of Saint Mary

71 (34) 1835Ayden Brock 7th 00:25:16.46 Enid Middle School (gt)

72 0 1897Grayson Behles 7th 00:25:29.55 Sapulpa Junior High

73 0 1796Drake Nutting 6th 00:25:48.21 Bartlesville Junior High

74 0 1801Zander Smith 6th 00:26:13.88 Bartlesville Junior High

75 0 1798Xavier Paschal 6th 00:28:02.57 Bartlesville Junior High

Bartlesville Elementary

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:01 49 rejoice 00:11:58 2

2 Bartlesville 00:06:58 52

3 Unattached 00:03:29 61

4 Sand Springs Elem School 00:07:18 72

5 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:08:07 135

6 Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:08:32 159

Elementary School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:01 19 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 108 Elijah Fowler 00:06:31.77 3

 2 4 103 Finley Chancey 00:06:42.55 4

 3 10 123 Aron Spears 00:07:07.32 10

 4 13 119 Jet Porter 00:07:17.06 13

 5 19 117 Bennett Pfaff 00:07:30.88 19

 6 20 125 Grayson Tinker 00:07:32.30 (20)

 7 22 114 Gavin Jones 00:07:36.79 (22)

2 Bartlesville 00:06:58 121 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 98 Shane Glass 00:06:14.28 2

 2 5 5458 Oliver Ellis 00:06:44.90 5

 3 14 2895 Tucker Dunlap 00:07:17.71 14

 4 15 1970 Ewan McNall 00:07:18.02 15

 5 16 4494 Briggs Christensen 00:07:18.13 16

 6 17 3896 Claire Potter 00:07:20.41 (17)

 7 25 3001 Kadie Tank 00:07:39.91 (24)

3 Unattached 00:03:29 7 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2863 .. Tyler  1

 2 8 3833 . Carter 00:06:57.99 8

 3 11 8 Joann Brady 00:07:08.51 11

 4 18 1879 Dante Alvrez 00:07:23.47 18

 5 24 1877 Everlee Mcardle 00:07:38.38 23

 6 120 3834 . Piper 00:11:26.06 (41)

 7 167 3603 Jaxon Nissen 00:15:02.23 (42)

4 Sand Springs Elem School 00:07:18 15 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1959 Livie Lassiter 00:06:46.75 6

 2 7 1947 Kynlee Carnahan 00:06:56.23 7

 3 12 1960 Jordyn Lumsden 00:07:13.56 12

 4 21 14 Rylan Snow 00:07:34.66 21

 5 31 1964 Reese Rutledge 00:08:02.85 26

 6 35 17 Wyatt Snow 00:08:09.46 (27)

 7 36 1956 Scout Hartmann 00:08:11.01 (28)

5 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:08:07 11 135



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1939 Collier Ozaras 00:07:02.62 9

 2 40 1934 Floyd Fincher 00:08:19.59 30

 3 41 1942 Eli Uzunhan 00:08:19.77 31

 4 42 1499 Margaret Andrews 00:08:19.83 32

 5 47 1935 Rachel Hassink 00:08:36.93 33

 6 68 1500 Anna Lee Barranco 00:09:08.12 (37)

 7 69 1941 Gabriel Tipton 00:09:09.99 (38)

6 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School 00:08:32 11 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 1496 Mason McDonald 00:07:50.83 25

 2 37 1498 Mabel Powell 00:08:12.00 29

 3 48 1495 Charlotte Locke 00:08:37.06 34

 4 63 1489 Anderson Featherby 00:09:02.15 35

 5 64 1492 Olivia Higgins 00:09:02.94 36

 6 75 1490 Harrison Featherby 00:09:17.16 (39)

 7 89 1487 Isla Deal 00:09:44.84 (40)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2863.. Tyler   Unattached

2 2 98 Shane Glass 4th 00:06:14.28 Bartlesville

3 3 108Elijah Fowler 6th 00:06:31.77 Sapulpa Elementary School

4 4 103Finley Chancey 6th 00:06:42.55 Sapulpa Elementary School

5 5 5458Oliver Ellis 5th 00:06:44.90 Bartlesville

6 6 1959Livie Lassiter 6th 00:06:46.75 Sand Springs Elem School

7 7 1947Kynlee Carnahan 6th 00:06:56.23 Sand Springs Elem School

8 8 3833. Carter  00:06:57.99 Unattached

9 9 1939Collier Ozaras 4th 00:07:02.62 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

10 10 123Aron Spears 5th 00:07:07.32 Sapulpa Elementary School

11 11 8 Joann Brady 5th 00:07:08.51 Unattached

12 12 1960Jordyn Lumsden 6th 00:07:13.56 Sand Springs Elem School

13 13 119Jet Porter 5th 00:07:17.06 Sapulpa Elementary School

14 14 2895Tucker Dunlap 5th 00:07:17.71 Bartlesville

15 15 1970Ewan McNall 5th 00:07:18.02 Bartlesville

16 16 4494Briggs Christensen 5th 00:07:18.13 Bartlesville

17 (17) 3896Claire Potter 5th 00:07:20.41 Bartlesville

18 18 1879Dante Alvrez 6th 00:07:23.47 Unattached

19 19 117Bennett Pfaff 6th 00:07:30.88 Sapulpa Elementary School

20 (20) 125Grayson Tinker 6th 00:07:32.30 Sapulpa Elementary School

21 21 14 Rylan Snow 3rd 00:07:34.66 Sand Springs Elem School

22 (22) 114Gavin Jones 6th 00:07:36.79 Sapulpa Elementary School

23 0 122Jonah Sims 6th 00:07:37.92 Sapulpa Elementary School

24 23 1877Everlee Mcardle 5th 00:07:38.38 Unattached

25 (24) 3001Kadie Tank 5th 00:07:39.91 Bartlesville

26 0 2663Ruth Miller 5th 00:07:45.18 Bartlesville

27 0 101Melody Anderson 6th 00:07:47.08 Sapulpa Elementary School

28 25 1496Mason McDonald 2nd 00:07:50.83 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

29 0 5480Lionardo Aranda Sanchez 5th 00:07:54.91 Bartlesville

30 0 120Charlotte Roberts 6th 00:08:00.91 Sapulpa Elementary School

31 26 1964Reese Rutledge 6th 00:08:02.85 Sand Springs Elem School

32 0 107Braxton Ford 6th 00:08:03.94 Sapulpa Elementary School

33 0 5454Diego Banuelos 5th 00:08:06.37 Bartlesville

34 0 4490Madilynn Stubbs 5th 00:08:07.03 Bartlesville

35 (27) 17 Wyatt Snow 6th 00:08:09.46 Sand Springs Elem School

36 (28) 1956Scout Hartmann 3rd 00:08:11.01 Sand Springs Elem School

37 29 1498Mabel Powell 5th 00:08:12.00 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

38 0 3913Mattie Decker 5th 00:08:13.45 Bartlesville

39 0 124Knox Thornton 6th 00:08:19.12 Sapulpa Elementary School

40 30 1934Floyd Fincher 4th 00:08:19.59 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

41 31 1942Eli Uzunhan 4th 00:08:19.77 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)



42 32 1499Margaret Andrews 4th 00:08:19.83 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

43 0 113Elliot Hudson 6th 00:08:24.57 Sapulpa Elementary School

44 0 6002Annelie Shamhart 5th 00:08:26.26 Bartlesville

45 0 3034Jefferson Flores limon 5th 00:08:29.44 Bartlesville

46 0 1949Starr Corbin 3rd 00:08:36.24 Sand Springs Elem School

47 33 1935Rachel Hassink 4th 00:08:36.93 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

48 34 1495Charlotte Locke 3rd 00:08:37.06 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

49 0 1976Gabriel Trottingwolf-Blankinship 5th 00:08:37.52 Bartlesville

50 0 1996William Castillo Stinebuck 5th 00:08:37.76 Bartlesville

51 0 4489Alice Leyda 5th 00:08:43.36 Bartlesville

52 0 6005Scarlett Majano 5th 00:08:43.94 Bartlesville

53 0 111Sloane Hammond 6th 00:08:48.76 Sapulpa Elementary School

54 0 102Brailey Banks 6th 00:08:49.46 Sapulpa Elementary School

55 0 2899Delilah Parker 5th 00:08:50.02 Bartlesville

56 0 1995Karis Long 5th 00:08:50.60 Bartlesville

57 0 105Maci Clostio 4th 00:08:53.28 Sapulpa Elementary School

58 0 3019Ezra Martinez 5th 00:08:55.48 Bartlesville

59 0 5475Ashlynn Anderson 5th 00:08:58.16 Bartlesville

60 0 5461Isla Manor 5th 00:09:00.51 Bartlesville

61 0 4492Broden Kasbek 5th 00:09:00.80 Bartlesville

62 0 110Payton Green 6th 00:09:01.81 Sapulpa Elementary School

63 35 1489Anderson Featherby K 00:09:02.15 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

64 36 1492Olivia Higgins 5th 00:09:02.94 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

65 0 5468Brody Harris 5th 00:09:04.39 Bartlesville

66 0 1966Kolby Thorpe 5th 00:09:06.43 Bartlesville

67 0 1994Timtohy Osborn 5th 00:09:07.47 Bartlesville

68 (37) 1500Anna Lee Barranco 4th 00:09:08.12 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

69 (38) 1941Gabriel Tipton 4th 00:09:09.99 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

70 0 1951Makenna Cox 3rd 00:09:11.13 Sand Springs Elem School

71 0 4500Elijah Henderson 5th 00:09:11.22 Bartlesville

72 0 4496Nora Alleman 5th 00:09:13.43 Bartlesville

73 0 1983Sara Alvarenga 5th 00:09:15.32 Bartlesville

74 0 1946Cy Baldwin 2nd 00:09:16.40 Sand Springs Elem School

75 (39) 1490Harrison Featherby 4th 00:09:17.16 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

76 0 3912Lane Shearer 5th 00:09:20.80 Bartlesville

77 0 1972Braxtyn Bullen 5th 00:09:23.42 Bartlesville

78 0 3021Jonathan Locke 5th 00:09:24.68 Bartlesville

79 0 2864Jessamyn Faye Morrison 5th 00:09:26.18 Bartlesville

80 0 5473Luke Miller 5th 00:09:27.33 Bartlesville

81 0 5476Colton Austin 5th 00:09:33.63 Bartlesville

82 0 100Vivien Wentzel 3rd 00:09:35.56 Sand Springs Elem School

83 0 1486Carter Bastings 5th 00:09:38.52 Bartlesville

84 0 1938Caroline Nicholas 4th 00:09:39.53 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

85 0 2906Sophiah Parker 5th 00:09:39.81 Bartlesville

86 0 5469Max Mujica 5th 00:09:39.97 Bartlesville

87 0 2867Pranavi Jayaprasad 5th 00:09:41.60 Bartlesville

88 0 99 Izzy Wentzel 4th 00:09:42.83 Sand Springs Elem School

89 (40) 1487Isla Deal 4th 00:09:44.84 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

90 0 1986Kaedence Reagan 5th 00:09:50.43 Bartlesville

91 0 3918Finley Bohnsack 5th 00:09:50.67 Bartlesville

92 0 2883Eden Thomas 5th 00:09:51.36 Bartlesville

93 0 1955Stu Grona 3rd 00:09:52.72 Sand Springs Elem School

94 0 3015ESSOLAYO D'OLIVEIRA 5th 00:10:05.20 Bartlesville

95 0 1993Jaxon Standridge 5th 00:10:07.80 Bartlesville

96 0 1948Khael Carpenter 6th 00:10:08.99 Sand Springs Elem School

97 0 3862Silas Garretson 5th 00:10:08.99 Bartlesville

98 0 3013Paradise Reagans 5th 00:10:09.79 Bartlesville

99 0 5452Breckin Clonts 5th 00:10:11.53 Bartlesville

100 0 118Addison Pippin 6th 00:10:16.65 Sapulpa Elementary School

101 0 3919Charlie Meyer 5th 00:10:21.21 Bartlesville

102 0 1937Reid Mcduffie 4th 00:10:22.55 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)



103 0 1990Viktoria Bridges 5th 00:10:22.64 Bartlesville

104 0 1980Channing Hainline 5th 00:10:23.13 Bartlesville

105 0 1985Saya Harris 5th 00:10:29.71 Bartlesville

106 0 1493Harrison Ingram 3rd 00:10:30.99 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

107 0 6006Jackson Yocham 5th 00:10:33.78 Bartlesville

108 0 1965Autumn Wilson 5th 00:10:39.13 Bartlesville

109 0 3921Joel Hunter 5th 00:10:44.25 Bartlesville

110 0 1936Sandy Macha 5th 00:10:53.53 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

111 0 1978Mason Roberts 5th 00:10:59.16 Bartlesville

112 0 1940Sofia Palominos 4th 00:11:02.10 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

113 0 2000Brodie Ballard 5th 00:11:09.72 Bartlesville

114 0 109Brylee Gilmore 6th 00:11:13.68 Sapulpa Elementary School

115 0 1488Ezra Drake 3rd 00:11:14.00 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

116 0 1954Darcy Dye 4th 00:11:16.05 rejoice

117 0 3028River Smith 5th 00:11:19.21 Bartlesville

118 0 5994Rykan Hogan 5th 00:11:20.31 Bartlesville

119 0 4493Beckham Stotts 5th 00:11:21.04 Bartlesville

120 (41) 3834. Piper  00:11:26.06 Unattached

121 0 5997Mathis Saddoris 5th 00:11:26.58 Bartlesville

122 0 3170Kimberly Marcella 5th 00:11:27.07 Bartlesville

123 0 1494Madison Kaufman 1st 00:11:28.96 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

124 0 3917Nathan Feezel 5th 00:11:36.88 Bartlesville

125 0 5474Brooklyn Van Voorst 5th 00:11:40.23 Bartlesville

126 0 5472Kalaya Thornton 5th 00:11:49.12 Bartlesville

127 0 1991Vanessa Pool 5th 00:11:54.43 Bartlesville

128 0 2869Sophie Dossett 5th 00:11:56.37 Bartlesville

129 0 1981Evelyn Medina 5th 00:11:57.49 Bartlesville

130 0 3920Chance Harper 5th 00:12:15.36 Bartlesville

131 0 1497June Page 3rd 00:12:20.98 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

132 0 1977Aubree Roper 5th 00:12:23.11 Bartlesville

133 0 3841Skilar Phillips 5th 00:12:34.23 Bartlesville

134 0 1950Quinn Dye 3rd 00:12:41.82 rejoice

135 0 5470Harold Nichols Jr. 5th 00:12:41.93 Bartlesville

136 0 4497Ensley Luxton 5th 00:12:42.59 Bartlesville

137 0 1967Valorie Everett 5th 00:12:48.28 Bartlesville

138 0 3830Abigail Shelton 5th 00:12:48.90 Bartlesville

139 0 1952Irelynd Gilman 6th 00:12:51.21 Sand Springs Elem School

140 0 3018Bethany Solenberger 5th 00:12:54.56 Bartlesville

141 0 1979Kingslee Hainline 5th 00:12:56.59 Bartlesville

142 0 3010Taylen Stauder 5th 00:13:04.39 Bartlesville

143 0 1973Zayleigh Hathcoat 5th 00:13:05.05 Bartlesville

144 0 1988Grace Almendarez 5th 00:13:15.04 Bartlesville

145 0 1969Emma Suggs 5th 00:13:24.31 Bartlesville

146 0 1483Faith McManigle 5th 00:13:32.07 Bartlesville

147 0 5453Charlie Pierson 5th 00:13:37.60 Bartlesville

148 0 1998Zachary Hawk 5th 00:13:40.02 Bartlesville

149 0 3188Piper Beilby 5th 00:13:42.66 Bartlesville

150 0 5479Aaliyah Davis 5th 00:13:44.04 Bartlesville

151 0 1992Abigail Wier 5th 00:13:48.15 Bartlesville

152 0 5460Avery Gardner 5th 00:13:50.96 Bartlesville

153 0 6004Bryson Jones 5th 00:14:02.62 Bartlesville

154 0 6001Hannah Prince 5th 00:14:12.99 Bartlesville

155 0 3915Harper Meyer 5th 00:14:15.92 Bartlesville

156 0 4499Jarin Lyle 5th 00:14:16.94 Bartlesville

157 0 5995Freyja Gentges 5th 00:14:19.83 Bartlesville

158 0 5998Kylee Soeten 5th 00:14:20.72 Bartlesville

159 0 5996Abby Watson 5th 00:14:26.11 Bartlesville

160 0 1999Leighlah Toineeta 5th 00:14:28.52 Bartlesville

161 0 3904Alena Jimenez 5th 00:14:28.52 Bartlesville

162 0 1944Kamrie Nissen 2nd 00:14:30.48 Bartlesville

163 0 1984Miley Betterton 5th 00:14:37.44 Bartlesville



164 0 3900Jase Wentling 5th 00:14:47.54 Bartlesville

165 0 4495Jasmine Freeman 5th 00:14:48.29 Bartlesville

166 0 6000Wyatt Carroll 5th 00:14:50.44 Bartlesville

167 (42) 3603Jaxon Nissen K 00:15:02.23 Unattached

168 0 5477Kelsey Witt 5th 00:15:04.77 Bartlesville

169 0 3006Anna Ivie 5th 00:15:10.89 Bartlesville

170 0 1975Elizabeth Jaquez 5th 00:15:22.96 Bartlesville

171 0 3863Remington Bailey 5th 00:15:32.88 Bartlesville

172 0 2992Sylvia Cumings 5th 00:15:44.19 Bartlesville

173 0 1484Sandro Arellano 5th 00:15:45.03 Bartlesville

174 0 1485Britney Schultze 5th 00:16:00.72 Bartlesville

175 0 5478Brynleigh Davis 5th 00:16:07.47 Bartlesville

176 0 1482Lakota Simmons 5th 00:16:20.05 Bartlesville

177 0 6003Roy Harris 5th 00:16:34.30 Bartlesville

178 0 5457Braddock Barcus 5th 00:16:36.56 Bartlesville

179 0 1982Jordyn Smart 5th 00:17:16.52 Bartlesville

180 0 1997RoseAnna Walker 5th 00:17:45.18 Bartlesville

181 0 5993Maive Manor 5th 00:17:57.17 Bartlesville

182 0 1971Evan Liddell 5th 00:18:06.25 Bartlesville

183 0 1968Saylor Banzet 5th 00:18:13.72 Bartlesville

184 0 5999Aurorah Null 5th 00:18:33.03 Bartlesville

185 0 5471Kyle Weathers 5th 00:19:26.08 Bartlesville

186 0 5448Abbey Gullett 5th 00:19:26.91 Bartlesville


